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Customer Service
Kundenservice
Service Consommateurs
Servicio Al Consumidor

LEGO.com/service or dial

00800 5346 5555 :
1-800-422-5346 :

2x
4210700

8x
4211090

1x
4221745

10x
4211135

2x
4500975

2x
4234534

2x
6000853

2x
4535930

4x
4246896

2x
6079721

18x
4211094

6x
4211001

2x
4211002

1x
4210998

1x
4210997
1x
4210997

1x
4210720

14x
4587212

12x
4646577

6x
6078613

4x
6096662

2x
6004712

2x
6004711

1x
6035540

7x
4626904

1x
42469574246957

5x
6006524

2x
4616711

1x
4595709

1x
6002849

1x
6002851

4x
6117972

10x
4581225

4x
4225733

1x
4595710

1x
4210869

1x
4210872

3x
4278274

1x
6008715

2x
4537057

1x
4630761

2x
6048898

4x
4516546

2x
6096653

10x
4567509

2x
6073775

2x
4613192

1x
3006843

6x
4655695

12x
6035470

2x
4225142

19x
4566522

4x
6030534

1x
6102350

1x
6102371

1x
6096490

1x
6096601

1x
6039771

1x
4538126

2x
4646866

2x
4614404

1x
6104180

1x
6004345

5x
4294148

1x
6100062

1x
6100781

1x
4261397

1x
4540865

1x
3006848

2x
4211088

2x
4210978

12x
4211075

2x
4211104

3x
4211085

2x
4211100

1x
6101927

2x
6038637

1x
6035326

2x
4569361

3x
6096644

1x
6096607

1x
4654448

1x
4183133

2x
4624381

70749_BI.indd   74 04/11/2014   6:39 PM



70749_BI.indd   75 04/11/2014   6:39 PM



I N  2 0 1 5 ,  A  S H A D O W  E M E R G E S

2015 THE LEGO GROUP. ™ & © WARNER BROS. ENTERTAINMENT INC. (S15). LEGO, THE LEGO LOGO AND THE MINIFIGURE ARE TRADEMARKS AND/OR 
COPYRIGHTS OF THE LEGO GROUP. NINTENDO TRADEMARKS AND COPYRIGHTS ARE PROPERTIES OF NINTENDO. “PLAYSTATION” AND THE “PS” FAMILY 
LOGO ARE REGISTERED TRADEMARKS AND THE PLAYSTATION NETWORK LOGO IS A TRADEMARK OF SONY COMPUTER ENTERTAINMENT INC. THE “PSVITA” 
LOGO IS A TRADEMARK OF THE SAME COMPANY. ALL OTHER TRADEMARKS AND COPYRIGHTS ARE THE PROPERTY OF THEIR RESPECTIVE OWNERS. 

I N  2 0 1 5 ,  A  S H A D O W  E M E R G E S

®

70749_BI.indd   76 04/11/2014   6:39 PM



LEGO.COM/NINJAGO

70749_BI.indd   77 04/11/2014   6:39 PM



7o752 7o753 7o754 7o755 7o745 7o746

70749_BI.indd   78 04/11/2014   6:39 PM



7o747 7o748 7o749 7o75o

70749_BI.indd   79 04/11/2014   6:39 PM



Go to WWW.LEGO.com/productfeedback 

              
  and give us your short                           

                           
                         

about This LEGO set for a chance 

to win a cool LEGO prize.

FEEDBACK

LEGO.com/productfeedback
GAGNE

Rends-toi sur
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

et donne-nous quelques commen-
taires sur ce produit LEGO® pour avoir 
une chance de gagner un prix LEGO !

GANA

Visita
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

y envíanos tu opinión acerca de este 
set LEGO®. ¡Participarás en el sorteo 
de un premio LEGO!

GEWINNE

Erzähle uns auf
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

etwas über die Erfahrungen, die du 
mit diesem LEGO® Set gemacht hast, 
und sichere dir die Chance auf einen 
coolen LEGO Preis!

获取奖品

登录
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

给出关于此乐高®套装的简短反馈，
就有机会获得炫酷乐高奖品

ЗАПОЛНИ 
АНКЕТУ 
И ПОЛУЧИ ПРИЗ

Перейди по ссылке 
www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

ответь всего на несколько вопро-
сов об этом наборе LEGO®, и у тебя 
появится шанс выиграть замеча-
тельный приз от компании LEGO.

경품 당첨 기회

www.LEGO.com/productfeedback

페이지로 이동하여 이 레고® 세트에 
대한 간략한 피드백을 보내 주시고 
멋진 레고 경품을 탈 수 있는 기회도 
잡으십시오

6128660

LEGO and the LEGO logo are trademarks of the LEGO Group. ©2015 The LEGO Group.
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